
1 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 1 39.48 20.43 19.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

20.49 20.43

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 4.25 5.75 5.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.835.00 4.50 6.00 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.25 5.50 5.00 4.25

19.05

2 柴  野  ちりさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 6 36.78 17.60 20.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1S*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 2 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 3 2 1

6 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 2 1

16.70 17.60

Composition 1.33 5.175.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.085.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.25

20.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 田  淵  理  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 2 31.48 17.30 17.18 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 -1 1 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -1

20.43 17.30

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 5.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.423.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.50 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.00

17.18

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 3 30.68 14.16 17.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 3 3 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 1 1 0 1

6 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 1 0 0 0

15.34 14.16

Composition 1.33 4.253.50 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.503.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.423.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.25

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第５回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2023年8月19日～20日

新潟県新潟市
Version:2023.82.7310.1276 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/20 17:16 Page 2



5 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 4 26.82 11.09 15.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -1 0

5 3T<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 0 -2 -2

11.83 11.09

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.833.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

15.73
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